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       Sr. No. SIS ID Name of Intern  Name of Industry / 

Organization 

Class Duration Stipend 

1 307091 Apurva Patil Connecticus Technologies Pvt. 

Ltd., Pune 

4R 5 Months  Rs.15000 

2 307394 Bhumika Pimpalshende TAP academy, Bangalore  4R 6 Months No 

3 307392 Chaitali Nakhate  Hyster Yale Material Handling  4R 12 Months  Rs.8000 

4 307220 Eisha Nikam  CoreQuad Labs, Pune 4R 3 Months Rs.12000 

5 307220 Eisha Nikam  Zoho Business Services LLP 4R 3 Months Rs.15000 

6 306945 Palak Jasani Sabudh Foundation, Mohali  4R 6 Months No 

7 307486 Pranita  Tondre Tap Academy, Banglore 4R 6 Months No 

8 307175 Punam  Solanke Delfine India Technology 4R 3 Months  Rs.5000 

9 306993 Radhika Kapoor Quantumsoft Technologies 

Private Limited 

4R 2 Months  Rs.5000 

10 307224 Samruddhi Katole Electric Loco Shed, Bhusawal 4R 3 Months No 

11 307224 Samruddhi Katole TruScholar 4R 9 Months Rs.5000 

12 307870 Sanika Dose Electric Loco Shed, Bhusawal 4R 3 Months No 

13 307007 Sayujata  Hadole  ApexaiQ Pvt. Ltd , SSGMCE, 

Shegaon  

4R 1month No 

14 306994 Sejal Atul Patil  EngiEdge Pune 4R 6 Months Rs.10000 

15 307405 Shruti  Sonone TruScholar - Asset Chain 

Techlligence Pvt Ltd Amravati 

4R 6 Months Rs.5000 

16 307227 Tejal Raut Ybi Foundation 4R 2 Months No 

17 307873 Vaishnavi Avadhut  TruScholar - Asset Chain 

Techlligence Pvt Ltd Amravati 

4R 6 Months Rs.5000 

18 307873 Vaishnavi Avadhut  Electric Loco Shed, Bhusawal 4R 3 Months No 

19 307873 Vaishnavi Avadhut  ApexaiQ Pvt. Ltd , SSGMCE, 

Shegaon  

4R 1 Month  No 

20 307424 Vaishnavi Wailkar  Quantumsoft Technologies 

Private Limited  

4R 2 Months  Rs.5000 

21 307851 Abhishek Patil Secure Parking Solutions Pvt. Ltd, 

Mumbai 

4R 2 Months No 

22 307189 Anikesh Gadekar MYTRA  4R 6 Months  Rs.15000 

23 307332 Aniket Rajguru  TAP academy, Bangalore  4R 3 Months No 

24 307235 Gaurav Dhale OneSmarter inc, USA 4R 6 Months  Rs.7500 

25 307355 Gaurav Kaple One Smarter Inc., USA 4R 3 Months Rs.3000 

26 307400 Gitesh Uttarwar Single Door Technosolutions 

Kolkata 

4R 4 Months Rs.1000 

27 307315 Ishan Gawande ApexaIQ Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 4R 1 Month No 

28 307423 Kamlesh Kasambe  AICTE (Edunet Foundation) , 

Bengaluru 

4R 1 Month No 

29 307074 Krishna Kashikar Onesmarter INC 4R 3 Months No 



30 307344 Krishna  Kolekar SkaleIT Technologies LLP, Pune 4R 7 Months Rs.10000 

31 307391 Kunal Bhende  Earnest Buisness Solution  4R 4 Months No 

32 308037 Nitish Sonone ApexaiQ Pvt. Ltd , SSGMCE, 

Shegaon  

4R 1 Month No 

33 308037 Nitish Sonone Single Door Technosolutions 

PVT. LTD, Kolkata 

4R 4 Months Rs.1500 

34 307164 Parth Kinkar Single Door Technosolutions 

PVT. LTD, Kolkata 

4R 4 Months Rs.1500 

35 307474 Pavan  Lakkas  ApexaiQ Pvt. Ltd , SSGMCE, 

Shegaon  

4R 1 Month No 

36 307173 Prajwal Ghusalikar One Smarter Inc. (USA) 4R 1 Year Rs.12000 

37 307406 Pratham Akkewar Mentorness 4R 1 Month  No 

38 307163 Rohit Tap Single Door Technosolutions Pvt. 

Ltd, Kolkata 

4R 4 Months Rs.1500 

39 307072 Saad Khan Cognifyz Technologies 4R 1 Month No 

40 307485 Sahil Tawari  ApexaiQ 4R 1 Month No 

41 307485 Sahil Tawari  Cognifyz Technologies 4R 1 Month No 

42 307181 Samarth  Zamre AICTE (Edunet Foundation) , 

Bengaluru 

4R 1 Month No 

43 307999 Virendra Pawar Innobyte Services, New Delhi 4R 1 Month No 

44 307557 Anagha Badhe Tata Communications Limited, 

Dighi, Pune 

3R 6 Months No 

45 308557 Bhumika Thakare  ApexaiQ Pvt. Ltd , SSGMCE, 

Shegaon  

3R 1 Month No 

46 308574 Gauri Chiddarwar ToLetGlobe 3R 2 Months No 

47 307797 Gauri Patil  Take It Ideas Innovative Solutions 

Pvt Ltd, Nagpur  

3R 3 Months No 

48 307697 Gayatri Arbat ApexaiQ Pvt. Ltd , SSGMCE, 

Shegaon  

3R 1 Month No 

49 307961 Nandini Jambhulkar Arohi Softwares, Ahemdabad 3R 3 Months Rs. 4000 

50 307699 Renuka Raut Zidio Development Banglore 3R 1 Month No 

51 307893 Rujuta Deshmukh Zidio Development Banglore 3R 1 Month No 

52 307893 Rujuta Deshmukh Infosys Springboard , Online 3R 3 months No 

53 307614 Shruti Kolpyakwar CodSoft 3R 1 Month No 

54 307938 Tanvi Tarun Wasule Arohi Software,Ahmednagar 3R 3 Months Rs.4000 

55 307767 Tulsi Totala  Sabudh Foundation,Punjab 3R 3 Months No 

56 307553 Vaishnavi  Ghyar ApexaiQ Pvt. Ltd , SSGMCE, 

Shegaon  

3R 1 Month No 

57 307610 Vaishnavi Lahole  Edunet Foundation, Banglore, 

Karnataka  

3R 2 Months No 

58 307890 Aditya Siras ISRO, Hyderabad  3R 2 Months No 

59 308553 Gaurav Chaudhari  Plasmid Innovation Ltd - 

Bangalore 

3R 2 Months No 

60 308553 Gaurav Chaudhari  CMPDI, Nagpur 3R 12 Months Rs. 8000 

61 307919 Jay Jayant Joshi ApexaiQ Pvt. Ltd , SSGMCE, 

Shegaon  

3R 1 Month No 



62 307715 Om Kadu  ApexaiQ Pvt. Ltd , SSGMCE, 

Shegaon  

3R 1 Month No 

63 307931 Piyush Agroya Dropwave Online Services LLP 3R 1 Month Rs. 15000 

64 307759 Prajwal Kathole ApexaiQ Pvt. Ltd , SSGMCE, 

Shegaon  

3R 1 Month No 

65 307790 Sachin Nerkar  ApexaiQ Pvt. Ltd , SSGMCE, 

Shegaon  

3R 1 Month No 

66 307692 Shantanu Dongare Pure Essence Technologies  3R 3 Months Rs.2000 

 


